
CONTACT US:

On-Line  www.sbi.qwik-order.com

Order Desk - First available salesman: 888-765-KITS (5487)

Toll-Free Order Fax - 888-760-KITS (5487)

Name	 Toll Free #	 Local Phone #	 Local Fax #	 e-mail	
WAREHOUSE DIRECT

Florida, Dania Beach	 (888) 750-5487	 (954) 862-1500	 (954) 920-0244	
Massachusetts, Worcester	 (800) 225-7208	 (508) 752-2263	 (508) 797-9324	
Minnesota, Minneapolis	 (888) 765-5487	 (612) 623-3921	 (612) 623-3924	
Missouri, Kansas City	 (800) 821-5148	 (816) 842-1887	 (816) 842-6447	

ACCOUNTING
Accounting	 (877) 290-9320	 (816) 480-2222	 (816) 480-2280	 admin@kcenginepro.com
Beth		  (954) 874-0244	 (816) 480-2223	 beth@kcenginepro.com 
Courtney  		  (816) 480-2205	 (816) 480-2245	 courtneyh@kcenginepro.com
Helen		  (816) 480-2210	 (816) 480-2249	 helen@kcenginepro.com
Vonda		  (816) 480-2211	 (816) 480-2251	 vondaf@kcenginepro.com

CUSTOMER SERVICE / SALES			   orders@kcenginepro.com
Betty		  (816) 480-2206	 (816) 480-2246	
Darrin	 (866) 480-2201	 (816) 480-2201	 (816) 480-2241	 danderson@kcenginepro.com
Dave B 		  (508) 749-3122	 (508) 749-3133	 daveb@kcenginepro.com 
Gary	 (866) 480-2202	 (816) 480-2202	 (816) 480-2242	 gstroud@kcenginepro.com
Harris	 (866) 480-2206	 (954) 874-0117	 (816) 480-2213	 harris@kcenginepro.com
Kenny	 (877) 290-9567	 (816) 480-2221	 (816) 480-2261	 kmarlar@kcenginepro.com
Linard	 (866) 480-2204	 (954) 874-0118	 (816) 480-2215	 linard@kcenginepro.com
Mike	 (866) 480-2203	 (816) 480-2203	 (816) 480-2243	 mdavis@kcenginepro.com
Ray	 (877) 290-9564	 (954) 862-1210	 (816) 480-2250	 ray@kcenginepro.com
Sharon		  (816) 480-2207	 (816) 480-2247	 sbadami@kcenginepro.com, sharonb
Zeke	 (877) 271-7722	 (508) 749-3129	 (508) 749-3139	 zeke@kcenginepro.com

OUTSIDE SALES
Dave S		  (816) 480-2220	 (816) 480-2260	 dsutton@kcenginepro.com
Harry		  (508) 749-3124	 (816) 559-3693	 harry@kcenginepro.com
Mark		  (954) 874-0243	 (816) 480-2240	 mark@kcenginepro.com
Marty		  (816) 480-2204	 (816) 480-2244	 mwinkler@kcenginepro.com

OTHER
General Information 				    info@kcenginepro.com
Qwik-Order Support				    support@kcenginepro.com
Shop Solutions - send a tip				    shopsolutions@kcenginepro.com
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